

₪

C.A.No. 2203-2208 OF 2001  
ITEM No.5

Court No. 6

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.7-12 in Civil Appeal No.2203-2208/2001

STATE OF BIHAR & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BINAY KUMAR MISHRA & ORS.  
(For change of name of respondent No.1)

Respondent (s)

Date : 24/11/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Appellant (s)Mr. Kumar Rajesh Singh, Adv.  
Mr. B.B. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Vijayendra Misra, Adv.  
Mr. Binay Kumar Das, Adv.  
Mr. Anil K. Jha,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

I.A.Nos.7-12 are allowed in terms of prayer (a).

(N. Annapurna) (H.K. Bhatia)  
Court Master Court Master